
 

2025 ASC Football Schedule 

Friday, August 22​​ ​ Centreville​Academy​ ​ ​ 7:00 PM​ ​  

Friday, August 29    ​ ​ @ Discovery Christian​ ​ ​ 7:00 PM​  

Friday, September 5​ ​ @ Park Place​ ​ ​ ​ 7:00 PM​  

Friday, September 12​ ​ St. Patrick​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 7:00 PM 

Friday, September 19​ ​ Christian Collegiate​ ​ ​ 7:00 PM 

Friday, September 26 ​ ​ @ St. Aloysius​ ​ ​ ​ 7:00 PM​  

Friday, October 3​  ​ @ Clinton Christian​ ​ ​ 7:00 PM 

Friday, October 10​ ​ @ Oak Forest Academy​ ​ 7:00 PM​  

Friday, October 17​ ​ !CHEF ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 7:00 PM​  

Friday, October 24​ ​ OPEN​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

Friday, October 31​ ​ *ACCS​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 7:00 PM​ ​  

​  


